          POOL SPA & FILTRATION
              SUPPLIES (PTY) LTD
Stainless Steel Spheres
CODE DIAMETER WEIGHT
SSB50 50mmØ 0.05kg
SSB80 80mmØ 0.1kg
SSB100 100mmØ 0.2kg
SSB120 120mmØ 0.29kg
SSB150 150mmØ 0.49kg
SSB200 200mmØ 0.8kg
SSB250 250mmØ 1.6kg
SSB300 300mmØ 2.5kg
SSB400 400mmØ 4kg
SSB500 500mmØ 6kg
SSB600 600mmØ 11kg
SSB910 910mmØ 30.8kg
SSB1120 1120mmØ 46kg
SSB1370 1370mmØ 70kg
SSB1520 1520mmØ 86kg
SSB1680 1680mmØ 104kg
 Highly Polished grade 304 stainless steel spheres, reflect the
world around them, and make an unusual sculptural presence.
Thanks the light-weight design these float on water, and ideal in
fountains or water features.~ Larger sizes available on order
CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PIPE Ø
SSB300W S/S Ball 300mmØ
Water Tube
2.5kg 25mm
SSB400W S/S Ball 400mmØ
Water Tube
4kg 40mm
SSB500W S/S Ball 500mmØ
Water Tube
6kg 50mm
SSB600W S/S Ball 600mmØ
Water Tube
11kg 63mm
SSB900W S/S Ball 910mmØ
Water Tube
30.8kg 75mm
SSB1120W S/S Ball 1120mmØ
Water Tube
46kg 75mm
 Water flowing out the top rippling down the sphere
A ring of LED’s can be cast into the sphere lighting the
water bubbling out of the top.
SPHERE WATERFEATURES
          POOL SPA & FILTRATION
              SUPPLIES (PTY) LTD
CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
SSB300C S/S Ball 300mmØ
Continents
2.5kg
SSB400C S/S Ball 400mmØ
Continents
4kg
SSB500C S/S Ball 500mmØ
Continents
6kg
SSB600C S/S Ball 600mmØ
Continents
11kg
SSB900C S/S Ball 910mmØ
Continents
30.8kg
CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
SSB600G S/S Ball 600mmØ
Golf Ball
11kg
SSB910G S/S Ball 910mmØ
Golf Ball
30.8kg
SSB1120G S/S Ball 1120mmØ
Golf Ball
46kg
 The sandblasted continents give the impression of a global image.
 These are available with or without water tube, also a stand.
SPHERE WATERFEATURES
1.36mØ Sphere on Laser cut stand 1.36mØ Sphere on Laser cut stand